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U-21 Championship
2016/17 22nd round, Match #129

Thursday, 16.03.2017, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 300

* %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Bushchan Georgii
Osman Oleksandr
Shaparenko Mykola
Ochihava Zurab (C)
Korzun Mikita
Shchebetun Oleksii
1 Kravchenko Mykyta
Buletsa Serhii
Yanakov Denis
Tymchyk Oleksandr
Khacheridi Yevgen

Substitutes

12

5
7

14
15
20

2

Soldatenko Vadym
Alibekov Akhmed
Liedniev Bohdan
Chobotenko Serhii
Rusyn Nazarii
Taranukha Rostyslav
1 Karas Danylo

Coach
Melgosa Zorrilla

Referee:

Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Prystupa Serhii
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Pokidko lhor

3:2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

12
18
15
4

5

19
10
11
8

14
22

Kozhukhar Andrii
Shchetinin Vladyslav
Gadrani Giorgi
Veremieiev Vladyslav
Sokolov Oleh

Kalitov Oleksandr (C)
Popov Mykhailo
Tatarkov Mykyta
Khameliuk Vladyslav
Murashov Yevhen
Ihnatiev Vladyslav

Substitutes

71
24
20
13
7

23
21

Lobodrov Bohdan
Hladchenko Oleh
Varenyk Andrii
Chernyshov Oleksii
Semeniv Dmytro
Buriachenko Mykola
Silvio

Coach
Nizhehorodov Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 22nd round, Match #129
Thursday, 16.03.2017, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3:2 «Chornomorets» Odesa
24' 11 Tatarkov Mykyta
10 Shchebetun Oleksii w 41
, 22 Ihnatiev Vladyslav
4> % 5 sivio
, 11 Tatarkov Mykyta
46 N 7 Semeniv Dmytro
50 @ 21 Silvio
, 14 Murashov Yevhen
26 N 20 Varenyk Andrii
56' 19 Kalitov Oleksandr
23 Khacheridi Yevgen ® 59
10 Shchebetun Oleksii
. 1 62
15 Rusyn Nazarii
, 10 Popov Mykhailo
63 N 24 Hladchenko Oleh
6 Shaparenko Mykola 70!
6 Shaparenko Mykola ,
5 Alibekov Akhmed ¥ 75
17 Yanakov Denis ,
7 Liedniev Bohdan N 7
84' @ 24 Hladchenko Oleh
15 Rusyn Nazarii  (®) 86'

15 Rusyn Nazarii  (® 90+3'

Legend

() Goal Yellow card ] Second yellow card . Red card

% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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